Alloa & Dist
A Class
Comp1

Comp 2

Comp 3

B Class
Comp 1

Comp 2

Comp 3

Cclass
Comp1

comp 2

Comp 3

D class
Comp1

comp 2

Comp 3

Rifle Club Triple Dewar

Name
James Brown
J.Hodgson
T.Hodgson
James Brown
J.Hodgson
R.Law
James Brown
J.Hodgson
T.Hodgson

A.Arneil
F.Howden
N.Mcmillan
I.Thomson
F.Howden
N.Mcmillan
F.Howden
I.Thomson
A.Arneil

S.Melville
G.Neill
W.McAulay
S.Melville
T.Kenny
J.Norval
S.Melville
T.Kenny
G.Neill

only one competitor
entry money re-funded

C.Watson

2014
Position
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

prize list
Score
590
589
587
586
583
580
1176
1172
1165

570
567
562
575
574
567
1141
1136
1133

583
573
557
575
575
564
1158
1128
1128

1049

Prize money
£10.00
£6.00
£3.00
£10.00
£6.00
£3.00
£10.00
£6.00
£3.00

£10.00
£6.00
£3.00

£10.00
£6.00
£3.00

£10.00
£6.00
£3.00

£10.00
£6.00
£3.00

£10.00
£6.00
£3.00

£10.00
£6.00
£3.00

£15.00



Class
Junior Comp
Comp 1

Comp 2

Comp 3

Team Comp

Name

S.Norval
S.Brown
G.Gooch
G.Gooch
S.Brown
S.Norval
S.Norval
S.Brown
G.Gooch

Watsonians
Dumfries
Alloa

Position

1St
znd
3rd
1St
2nd
3rd
1St
2nd
3rd

Score

374
368
364
372
370
368
742
738
736

1180
1161
1153

Prize money

£10.00
£6.00
£3.00

£10.00
£6.00
£3.00

£10.00
£6.00
£3.00

£15.00

£9.00
Next time
Try harder
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