Alloa & Dist	Rifle Club Triple Dewar	2014	prize list	
A Class	Name	Position	Score	Prize money
Comp 1	James Brown	1st	590	£10.00
	J.Hodgson	2nd	589	£6.00
	T.Hodgson	3rd	587	£3.00
Comp 2	James Brown	1st	586	£10.00
	J.Hodgson	2nd	583	£6.00
	R.Law	3rd	580	£3.00
Comp 3	James Brown	1st	1176	£10.00
	J.Hodgson	2nd	1172	£6.00
	T.Hodgson	3rd	1165	£3.00
B Class				
Comp 1	A.Arneil	1st	570	£10.00
	F.Howden	2nd	567	£6.00
	N.Mcmillan	3rd	562	£3.00
Comp 2	I.Thomson	1st	575	£10.00
	F.Howden	2nd	574	£6.00
	N.Mcmillan	3rd	567	£3.00
Comp 3	F.Howden	1st	1141	£10.00
	I.Thomson	2nd	1136	£6.00
	A.Arneil	3rd	1133	£3.00
C class				
Comp 1	S.Melville	1st	583	£10.00
	G.Neill	2nd	573	£6.00
	W.McAulay	3rd	557	£3.00
comp 2	S.Melville	1st	575	£10.00
	T.Kenny	2nd	575	£6.00
	J.Norval	3rd	564	£3.00
Comp 3	S.Melville	1st	1158	£10.00
	T.Kenny	2nd	1128	£6.00
	G.Neill	3rd	1128	£3.00
D class				
Comp 1	only one competitor	1st		
	entry money re-funded	2nd		
		3rd		
comp 2		1st		
		2nd		
		3rd		
Comp 3	C.Watson	1st	1049	£15.00
		2nd		
		3rd		

Class Junior Comp	Name	Position	Score	Prize money
Comp 1	S.Norval	1 <sup>st</sup>	374	£10.00
	S.Brown	2 <sup>nd</sup>	368	£6.00
	G.Gooch	3 <sup>rd</sup>	364	£3.00
Comp 2	G.Gooch	1 <sup>st</sup>	372	£10.00
	S.Brown	2 <sup>nd</sup>	370	£6.00
	S.Norval	3 <sup>rd</sup>	368	£3.00
Comp 3	S.Norval	1 <sup>st</sup>	742	£10.00
	S.Brown	2 <sup>nd</sup>	738	£6.00
	G.Gooch	3 <sup>rd</sup>	736	£3.00
Team Comp	Watsonians	1 <sup>st</sup>	1180	£15.00
	Dumfries	2 <sup>nd</sup>	1161	£9.00
	Alloa	3 <sup>rd</sup>	1153	Next time Try harder